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2011 WSK EURO SERIES

4° ROUND 
KZ1-KZ2

FINALE 2 / FINAL 2

Classement / Classification
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29/07/2011 - 31/07/2011  /  ZUERA Heure d'affichage / Posting time : 

Clt N° Concurrent Nat Pilote Nat Groupe Chassis / Moteur / Pneus Tours Ecart M.Tour

Rnk No. Entrant Driver Chassis / Engine / Tyres Laps Gap B.Lap

1 123 FORMULA K I DE BRABANDER YANNICK B KZ1 PAROLIN / TM / VEGA 15 59.461

2 122 FORMULA K I PICCIONI ANTONIO I KZ1 PAROLIN / TM / VEGA 15 +0.392 59.485

3 151 TONY KART RACING TEAM I ARDIGO MARCO I KZ1 TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 15 +3.461 59.806

4 119 INTREPID DRIVER PROGRAM I LAMMERS BAS NL KZ1 INTREPID / TM / VEGA 15 +3.500 59.740

5 106 CRG SPA I KOZLINSKI ARNAUD F KZ1 CRG / MAXTER / VEGA 15 +3.651 59.679

6 104 INTREPID DRIVER PROGRAM I VISSER BEITSKE NL KZ1 INTREPID / TM / VEGA 15 +4.068 59.647

7 101 CRG SPA I THONON JONATHAN B KZ1 CRG / MAXTER / VEGA 15 +6.660 59.944

8 103 TONY KART RACING TEAM I DREEZEN RICK B KZ1 TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 15 +7.395 59.836

9 102 KOSMIC RACING DEPARTEMENT I CONVERS ARMAND F KZ1 KOSMIC / VORTEX / VEGA 15 +7.742 59.494

10 118 ORION RACING TEAM CZ HAJEK PATRIK CZ KZ1 TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 15 +10.012 59.884

11 105 ENERGY CORSE I DE CONTO PAOLO I KZ1 ENERGY / TM / VEGA 15 +10.133 59.764

12 112 BIREL MOTORSPORT I CESETTI SAURO I KZ1 BIREL / BMB / VEGA 15 +10.593 1:00.141

13 140 MADDOX NL VAN DE BURGT RYAN NL KZ2 MADDOX / PARILLA / VEGA 15 +11.016 1:00.042

14 110 CRG HOLLAND NL PEX JORRIT NL KZ1 CRG / MAXTER / VEGA 15 +11.587 59.835

15 120 INTREPID DRIVER PROGRAM I IGLESIAS JEREMY F KZ1 INTREPID / TM / VEGA 15 +12.157 59.850

16 148 TONY KART RACING TEAM I CATT GARY GB KZ1 TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 15 +12.293 59.737

17 126 CHIESA CORSE I CARLTON GARY USA KZ1 ZANARDI / PARILLA / VEGA 15 +14.642 1:00.122

18 132 ENERGY CORSE I JOHANSSON JOEL S KZ2 ENERGY / TM / VEGA 15 +15.287 1:00.137

19 157 FORMULA K I TANKO JOHN E KZ1 PAROLIN / TM / VEGA 15 +15.769 1:00.389

20 142 WARD RACING S LUNDBERG DOUGLAS S KZ2 TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 15 +16.332 1:00.039

21 131 AVG RACING NL DAVIES DYLAN NL KZ2 PCR / TM / VEGA 15 +18.548 1:00.521

22 155 BIZALION PAUL F BIZALION CHARLY F KZ2 INTREPID / TM / VEGA 15 +19.132 1:00.267

23 115 AVG RACING NL LAVANANT TONY F KZ1 PCR / TM / VEGA 15 +19.841 1:00.592

24 116 AVG RACING NL VAN DER RAAD SINAN NL KZ1 PCR / TM / VEGA 15 +22.033 1:00.127

25 138 DR SRL I DE GAYE BRICE F KZ2 DR / MAXTER / VEGA 15 +23.058 1:00.482

26 141 ORION RACING TEAM CZ DOUBEK MARTIN CZ KZ2 TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 15 +24.762 1:00.239

27 137 EQUIPO JAMKART TENERIFE E GOMEZ RUBIERA ALVARO E KZ2 CRG / MAXTER / VEGA 15 +26.122 1:00.707

28 130 AVG RACING NL GEERTS ROY NL KZ2 PCR / TM / VEGA 15 +29.185 1:00.988

29 158 CRG SPA I FASBERG ANDREAS DK KZ2 CRG / MAXTER / VEGA 11 +4 Laps 1:00.100

30 124 GAZZURELLI GIANNI F GAZZURELLI GIANNI F KZ1 FA KART / VORTEX / VEGA 4 +11 Laps 1:00.758

31 111 CRG SPA I TORSELLINI MIRKO I KZ2 CRG / MAXTER / VEGA +15 Laps

32 107 CRG SPA I FORE DAVIDE I KZ1 CRG / MAXTER / VEGA +15 Laps

33 125 MADDOX NL GEURTS VERDI NL KZ1 MADDOX / TM / VEGA +15 Laps

 Meilleur tour / Best lap : 123  DE BRABANDER YANNICK - 59.461

Pas un tour / No lap

107 CRG SPA I FORE DAVIDE I KZ1 CRG / MAXTER / VEGA

111 CRG SPA I TORSELLINI MIRKO I KZ2 CRG / MAXTER / VEGA

125 MADDOX NL GEURTS VERDI NL KZ1 MADDOX / TM / VEGA

Non-Partants / DNSs

121 SCUDERIA PCR SRL I PUHAKKA SIMO FIN KZ1 PCR / PARILLA / VEGA

Timekeeper Clerk of the course
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Clt N° Concurrent Nat Pilote Nat Groupe Chassis / Moteur / Pneus Tours Ecart M.Tour Points

Rnk No. Entrant Driver Chassis / Engine / Tyres Laps Gap B.Lap

  Groupe : KZ1  

1 123 FORMULA K I DE BRABANDER YANNICK B KZ1 PAROLIN / TM / VEGA 15 59.461 50

2 122 FORMULA K I PICCIONI ANTONIO I KZ1 PAROLIN / TM / VEGA 15 +0.392 59.485 30

3 151 TONY KART RACING TEAM I ARDIGO MARCO I KZ1 TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 15 +3.461 59.806 20

4 119 INTREPID DRIVER PROGRAM I LAMMERS BAS NL KZ1 INTREPID / TM / VEGA 15 +3.500 59.740 15

5 106 CRG SPA I KOZLINSKI ARNAUD F KZ1 CRG / MAXTER / VEGA 15 +3.651 59.679 12

6 104 INTREPID DRIVER PROGRAM I VISSER BEITSKE NL KZ1 INTREPID / TM / VEGA 15 +4.068 59.647 10

7 101 CRG SPA I THONON JONATHAN B KZ1 CRG / MAXTER / VEGA 15 +6.660 59.944 9

8 103 TONY KART RACING TEAM I DREEZEN RICK B KZ1 TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 15 +7.395 59.836 8

9 102 KOSMIC RACING DEPARTEMENT I CONVERS ARMAND F KZ1 KOSMIC / VORTEX / VEGA 15 +7.742 59.494 7

10 118 ORION RACING TEAM CZ HAJEK PATRIK CZ KZ1 TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 15 +10.012 59.884 6

11 105 ENERGY CORSE I DE CONTO PAOLO I KZ1 ENERGY / TM / VEGA 15 +10.133 59.764 5

12 112 BIREL MOTORSPORT I CESETTI SAURO I KZ1 BIREL / BMB / VEGA 15 +10.593 1:00.141 4

13 110 CRG HOLLAND NL PEX JORRIT NL KZ1 CRG / MAXTER / VEGA 15 +11.587 59.835 3

14 120 INTREPID DRIVER PROGRAM I IGLESIAS JEREMY F KZ1 INTREPID / TM / VEGA 15 +12.157 59.850 2

15 148 TONY KART RACING TEAM I CATT GARY GB KZ1 TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 15 +12.293 59.737 1

16 126 CHIESA CORSE I CARLTON GARY USA KZ1 ZANARDI / PARILLA / VEGA 15 +14.642 1:00.122

17 157 FORMULA K I TANKO JOHN E KZ1 PAROLIN / TM / VEGA 15 +15.769 1:00.389

18 115 AVG RACING NL LAVANANT TONY F KZ1 PCR / TM / VEGA 15 +19.841 1:00.592

19 116 AVG RACING NL VAN DER RAAD SINAN NL KZ1 PCR / TM / VEGA 15 +22.033 1:00.127

20 124 GAZZURELLI GIANNI F GAZZURELLI GIANNI F KZ1 FA KART / VORTEX / VEGA 4 +11 Laps 1:00.758

21 107 CRG SPA I FORE DAVIDE I KZ1 CRG / MAXTER / VEGA +15 Laps

22 125 MADDOX NL GEURTS VERDI NL KZ1 MADDOX / TM / VEGA +15 Laps

 Meilleur tour / Best lap : 123  DE BRABANDER YANNICK - 59.461

Pas un tour / No lap

107 CRG SPA I FORE DAVIDE I KZ1 CRG / MAXTER / VEGA

125 MADDOX NL GEURTS VERDI NL KZ1 MADDOX / TM / VEGA

Non-Partants / DNSs

121 SCUDERIA PCR SRL I PUHAKKA SIMO FIN KZ1 PCR / PARILLA / VEGA

Timekeeper Clerk of the course
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Clt N° Concurrent Nat Pilote Nat Groupe Chassis / Moteur / Pneus Tours Ecart M.Tour Points

Rnk No. Entrant Driver Chassis / Engine / Tyres Laps Gap B.Lap

  Groupe : KZ2  

1 140 MADDOX NL VAN DE BURGT RYAN NL KZ2 MADDOX / PARILLA / VEGA 15 1:00.042 50

2 132 ENERGY CORSE I JOHANSSON JOEL S KZ2 ENERGY / TM / VEGA 15 +4.271 1:00.137 30

3 142 WARD RACING S LUNDBERG DOUGLAS S KZ2 TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 15 +5.316 1:00.039 20

4 131 AVG RACING NL DAVIES DYLAN NL KZ2 PCR / TM / VEGA 15 +7.532 1:00.521 15

5 155 BIZALION PAUL F BIZALION CHARLY F KZ2 INTREPID / TM / VEGA 15 +8.116 1:00.267 12

6 138 DR SRL I DE GAYE BRICE F KZ2 DR / MAXTER / VEGA 15 +12.042 1:00.482 10

7 141 ORION RACING TEAM CZ DOUBEK MARTIN CZ KZ2 TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 15 +13.746 1:00.239 9

8 137 EQUIPO JAMKART TENERIFE E GOMEZ RUBIERA ALVARO E KZ2 CRG / MAXTER / VEGA 15 +15.106 1:00.707 8

9 130 AVG RACING NL GEERTS ROY NL KZ2 PCR / TM / VEGA 15 +18.169 1:00.988 7

10 158 CRG SPA I FASBERG ANDREAS DK KZ2 CRG / MAXTER / VEGA 11 +4 Laps 1:00.100 6

11 111 CRG SPA I TORSELLINI MIRKO I KZ2 CRG / MAXTER / VEGA +15 Laps 5

 Meilleur tour / Best lap : 142  LUNDBERG DOUGLAS - 1:00.039

Pas un tour / No lap

111 CRG SPA I TORSELLINI MIRKO I KZ2 CRG / MAXTER / VEGA 5

Timekeeper Clerk of the course


